

1.1 moves to amend the amendment (H0030A1) to H.F. No. 30 as follows:

1.2 Page 1, line 6, delete "the court must order" and insert "and orders" and delete the period
1.3 and insert a comma

1.4 Page 1, line 7, delete "restitution" and insert "the out-of-pocket losses considered by the
1.5 court"